Salaries

Employee Benefits
Purchased Services
Materials and Supplies
Capital Outlay

Other Expenditures
Total

Salaries

First Quarter

2019-20
$ -
185.70
34,939.45
9,910.29
$ 45,035.44

First Quarter
2019-20
$ 1,620.00

Second Quarter

$

Second Quarter

$

2019-20

2019-20

Third Quarter
2019-20
$ -

Third Quarter
2019-20

Fourth Quarter

2019-20
$

Fourth Quarter

2019-20

Total Expenditures

2019-20
$ -
185.70
34,939.45
9,910.29
$ 45,035.44

Total Expenditures
2019-20



